/72 Phoenix
(¥ 23 Children's

Director of FSME,

On December 20, 2024 Phoenix Children’s Hospital shipped 10 Exit signs containing tritium
manufactured by Isolite for disposal. The sign serial numbers and dates of manufacture were:
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SN:
SN:
SN:
SN:
SN:
SN:
SN:
SN:

SN:

A192009
A192010
A192011
A192012
A192013
A192014
A192015
A192016
A192017

A211212

Date of Manufacture

Date of Manufacture

Date of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:
Date of Manufacture:

Date of Manufacture:

: 2001-09
:2001-09
2001-09
2001-09
2001-09
2001-09
2001-09
2001-09
2001-09

2002-01

All 10 signs were sent to SRB Technologies (NC Radioactive Materials Licene #034-0534-2) for proper
disposal using UPS Ground Shipping services. Prior to disposal these signs were installed at 1919 E
Thomas Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85016.

Nicholas Rubert

PhD, DABR, RSO, MRSE

Phoenix Children’s Hospital — Department of Radiology

1919 E Thomas Rd, Phoenix AZ, 85016
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