

Director of FSME,

On December 20, 2024 Phoenix Children's Hospital shipped 10 Exit signs containing tritium manufactured by Isolite for disposal. The sign serial numbers and dates of manufacture were:

SN: A192009	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192010	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192011	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192012	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192013	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192014	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192015	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192016	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A192017	Date of Manufacture: 2001-09
SN: A211212	Date of Manufacture: 2002-01

All 10 signs were sent to SRB Technologies (NC Radioactive Materials Licene #034-0534-2) for proper disposal using UPS Ground Shipping services. Prior to disposal these signs were installed at 1919 E Thomas Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85016.

Nicholas Rubert PhD, DABR, RSO, MRSE Phoenix Children's Hospital – Department of Radiology 1919 E Thomas Rd, Phoenix AZ, 85016

